Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/12/2022 3:43:58 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $424,062.59
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $424,062.59
$464,605.00 $187,560.09
$12,300.00 $23,538.31
$6,700.00 $4,722.26
$66,510.00 $5,516.59
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$317,025.00 $122,490.64
$867,140.00 $343,827.89
$19,251.00 $2,413.43
$63,097.00 $14,479.74
($43,846.00) ($12,066.31)
($23,034.00) $68,168.39
$383,029.00 $429,201.82
$359,995.00 $497,370.21

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($463,889.41)
$0.00
($463,889.41)

$277,044.91
($11,238.31)
$1,977.74
$60,993.41
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$194,534.36
$523,312.11

($16,837.57)
$48,617.26
$31,779.69

$91,202.39
$46,172.82
$137,375.21

Pulled from Production

Budget

$28,187,894.00
$5,299,538.00
$7,994,966.00
$192,500.00
$41,674,898.00

$21,951,291.00
$4,863,841.00
$3,869,940.00
$6,000,821.00
$1,636,051.00
$0.00
$1,738,644.68
$1,918,160.00
$41,978,748.68

$2,215,539.00
$2,077,119.00
$138,420.00

($165,430.68)
$7,412,008.00
$7,246,577.32

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$13,677,344.56
$3,897,122.51
$5,260,196.58
$94,835.84
$22,929,499.49

$12,349,880.96
$2,667,705.12
$2,243,505.77
$3,028,658.71
$789,488.33
$256.36
$112,600.00
$978,075.25
$22,170,170.50

$1,017,800.72
$1,027,515.77
($9,715.05)

$749,613.94
$6,287,842.30
$7,037,456.24

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($14,510,549.44)
($1,402,415.49)
($2,734,769.42)

($97,664.16)

($18,745,398.51)

$9,601,410.04
$2,196,135.88
$1,626,434.23
$2,972,162.29
$846,562.67
($256.36)
$1,626,044.68
$940,084.75
$19,808,578.18

($1,197,738.28)
$1,049,603.23
($148,135.05)

$915,044.62
($1,124,165.70)
($209,121.08)
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