## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

030 - Franklin County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28,187,894.00	\$13,677,344.56	(\$14,510,549.44)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,299,538.00	\$3,897,122.51	(\$1,402,415.49)
Local Sources	\$887,952.00	\$424,062.59	(\$463,889.41)	\$7,994,966.00	\$5,260,196.58	(\$2,734,769.42)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$192,500.00	\$94,835.84	(\$97,664.16)
Total Revenues:	\$887,952.00	\$424,062.59	(\$463,889.41)	\$41,674,898.00	\$22,929,499.49	(\$18,745,398.51)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$464,605.00	\$187,560.09	\$277,044.91	\$21,951,291.00	\$12,349,880.96	\$9,601,410.04
Instructional Support Services	\$12,300.00	\$23,538.31	(\$11,238.31)	\$4,863,841.00	\$2,667,705.12	\$2,196,135.88
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$6,700.00	\$4,722.26	\$1,977.74	\$3,869,940.00	\$2,243,505.77	\$1,626,434.23
Auxiliary Services	\$66,510.00	\$5,516.59	\$60,993.41	\$6,000,821.00	\$3,028,658.71	\$2,972,162.29
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,636,051.00	\$789,488.33	\$846,562.67
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$256.36	(\$256.36)
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,738,644.68	\$112,600.00	\$1,626,044.68
Other Expenditures	\$317,025.00	\$122,490.64	\$194,534.36	\$1,918,160.00	\$978,075.25	\$940,084.75
Total Expenditures:	\$867,140.00	\$343,827.89	\$523,312.11	\$41,978,748.68	\$22,170,170.50	\$19,808,578.18
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$19,251.00	\$2,413.43	(\$16,837.57)	\$2,215,539.00	\$1,017,800.72	(\$1,197,738.28)
Other Financing Uses:	\$63,097.00	\$14,479.74	\$48,617.26	\$2,077,119.00	\$1,027,515.77	\$1,049,603.23
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$43,846.00)	(\$12,066.31)	\$31,779.69	\$138,420.00	(\$9,715.05)	(\$148,135.05)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$23,034.00)	\$68,168.39	\$91,202.39	(\$165,430.68)	\$749,613.94	\$915,044.62
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$383,029.00	\$429,201.82	\$46,172.82	\$7,412,008.00	\$6,287,842.30	(\$1,124,165.70)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$359,995.00	\$497,370.21	\$137,375.21	\$7,246,577.32	\$7,037,456.24	(\$209,121.08)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.